MERCRUISER [454 MAG. MPI [SKI) GEMN. VI GM 454 4-31936-19537)
Serial Mbr Range: OFE20100 THRU 0K333333 ()

¥ STARTER MOTOR AND ALTERMATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 10 805343 2|SCREW [3/8-16 = 4-5/16 in.)
3 11 40021 1 NUT [Mb = 0.8)

4 11 20949 MUT (M2 % 1.5)

5 13 39107 | LOCKWASHER (5416 in.)

g 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10)

7 a5 79695\ BOOT -Insulator

g2 28 73023491 |FUSE ASSEMBLY 90 AMP)
] 11 21826 WUT [1/4-28)

10 205994T |ALTERMATOR ASSEMBLY
11 850137 | BRACE -Alternator Adjusting

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
12 10 47462 SCREW [7/16-14 x 1-1/4 in.) 1
13 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER (716 in.] 1
14 12 263 WASHER 1
15 10 29138| SCREM & LOCKMWAASHER (5416-1 1
16 12 ZE168|WASHER 1
17 32 73815 67 | TUBING-Alternator Lead 2
18 8063347 | BRACKET -Alternator 1
13 10 47462 SCREW [7/16-14 x 1-1/4 in.] 1
19 10 1903 SCREW [7A16-14 8 1-3/4 in.) 2
20 12 22248 \WASHER 3
21 23 90520 1|SPACER 2
22 10 42308 | SCREW [3/8-24 » 3-3/4 in.] 1
23 12 20553 WASHER 2
24 23 33186|BUSHING 1
25 1 23161 [WUT [3/8-24] 1
26 12 96457 |'\WASHER-Phenolic 1
2 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 1
28 i 73983 NUT [#10-24) 1
29 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER [1/4 in) 1
1

30 11 94330

NUT [1/4-20]




